Classifica Donne - Trail Monte Casto Domenica, 26 Ottobre 2025
Trail corto 19.00 KM, 850m D+/D-

Pett.

505
506

Pos. Cognome

ROCCHIA
MELECA

635 CERLINI

927 GERON

711 DEFILIPPI
987 NWOLICHA
1012 BILLIA

957 FANTATO
895 BELLARDONE
579 PASSARE
806 MORA

937 COPPO

791 ACQUADRO PACERA
569 LEONARDI
899 BEGO

790 BRUNA

976 BRUZZI

919 TANCINI

592 GIOLITO
1008 SOBANI

516 TRINCHERO
883 PEGORARO
705 VALSESIA
918 BORTOLUSSI
915 CASASOLA
837 CARENINI
974 CASASSA CUSIN
968 MOSCONI
958 CASATI

549 CENA

539 GERBONI
798 CURRERI
600 FURLANETTO
884 CANEPA

559 COMINOLI
1000 CUIGNON
714 VENTURINI
981 TETTELIN
844 REMUS

534 COSTABOSCHETTO
553 SIVIERO

512 SERGI

656 TOFFOLI

811 PARLETTA
872 MARIAN

690 BECCIO

933 SAVARESE
873 BOFFA

861 SACCO

813 BOFFA
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Nome Anno
LUISA 1984
SONIA 1994
CHIARA 1983
CHIARA 1997
CLARA 1978
ELIZABETH 1978
KATIA 1987
GIADA 1997
PAOLA 1978
MARIA VITTORIA 1995
CECILIA 1966
MATILDE 1996
MARGHERITA 2001
LIDIA 1990
KATIA 1983
VALERIA 1974
CAROLINA 1986
STEFANIA 1983
FRANCESCA 1984
GIUSEPPINA VALENTINA 1990
MICHELA 1979
IRENE 1989
ANGELA 1978
ANNA 1975
RAFFAELLA 1984
GIULIA 1990
ANNALISA 1991
PAOLA 1974
VALERIA BIANCA 1983
STEFANIA 1969
FRANCINA 1967
EUNICE 1995
NADIA 1969
ALESSIA 1977
ELENA 1974
SARA 1983
CRISTINA 1970
ELYA 1992
FRANCESCA 1995
SuSI 1981
MICHELA 1972
SOFIA 2001
VALENTINA 1990
SARA 1998
CARMEN DIANA 1982
SABRINA 1972
MICHELA 1999
DEBORA 1972
EZIA 1979
CINZIA 1981
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Cat.
SF40
SF
SF40
SF
SF45
SF45
SF35
SF
SF45
SF
SF55
SF
SF
SF35
SF40
SF50
SF35
SF40
SF40
SF35
SF45
SF35
SF45
SF50
SF40
SF35
SF
SF50
SF40
SF55
SF55
SF
SF55
SF45
SF50
SF40
SF55
SF
SF
SF40
SF50
SF
SF35
SF
SF40
SF50
SF
SF50
SF45
SF40
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Cod.
AO013
TO266
VB005
TO298
VC014
VCO073
AO013
TO088
VC048
VCO053
RR999
NOO073
VCO008
VA873
RR999
VCO008
GE024
VCO072
RR999
RR999

MI1892
VCO053
NO074

MI816
VC048
AO032

A051599

TO155
VC048
VCO071
VCO008
NO048
TO092
VC048
VB034

VCO053
RR999
VC047
VC048
VCO053
RR999
A051599
VCO053
VC068
RR999
A140031
TO276
RR999
TO276

Societa

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

A. S. D. BOGNANCO

A.S.D. NEXT 42,195

G.S.A. VALSESIA

ASD FUTURATLETICA PIEMONTE
A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
LA VETTA RUNNING

RUNCARD STANDARD

ASD RUN FAST
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
RUNCARD STANDARD
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

SISPORT SSD ARL

| SENTIERI DEI GATTI

RUNCARD STANDARD
RUNCARD STANDARD

TRM TEAM

LA VETTA RUNNING

A.S.D. LE VOLPI D'INVO!

URBAN RUNNERS

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
ASD OLLOMONT
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
AMATORI SPORT ASD
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
ATLETICA GALLIATE

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
A.S.D. GRAVELLONAVCO

ASD LO CONTREBANDJE

LA VETTA RUNNING

RUNCARD STANDARD
PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
LA VETTA RUNNING

RUNCARD STANDARD
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

LA VETTA RUNNING

ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO
RUNCARD STANDARD

A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

A.S.D. CASTLERUN

RUNCARD STANDARD

A.S.D. CASTLERUN

Tempo
01:43:59
01:48:15
01:56:21
01:56:41
01:59:43
02:00:58
02:02:56
02:03:35
02:03:38
02:03:51
02:04:54
02:05:07
02:05:49
02:09:51
02:10:52
02:10:52
02:12:38
02:13:23
02:16:05
02:16:39
02:18:20
02:18:32
02:19:16
02:19:23
02:19:39
02:21:09
02:21:48
02:23:10
02:23:18
02:25:22
02:26:12
02:26:52
02:28:21
02:28:48
02:29:13
02:29:36
02:30:20
02:31:34
02:32:08
02:32:19
02:32:39
02:33:27
02:34:00
02:34:06
02:34:14
02:34:26
02:35:12
02:35:18
02:35:23
02:36:52
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Classifica Donne - Trail Monte Casto Domenica, 26 Ottobre 2025

Trail corto 19.00 KM, 850m D+/D-

Pos.
51 662
52 973
53 907
54 519
55 999
56 520
57 859
58 928
59 871
60 984
61 855
62 631
63 529
64 804
65 807
66 969
67 972
68 582
69 901
70 767
71 654
72 660
73 650
74 611
75 772
76 898
77 995
78 857
79 971
80 643
81 765
82 717
83 770
84 739
85 621
86 970
87 540
88 736
89 721

Pett.

Cognome
MOSCAROLA
CARESIO
DISDERI
BOBBOLA
PELLA
TORNO
LEONE
GIARBELLA
COLLERIO
LATERZA
GIRELLI
VEZZOLI
FIOCCO
LORO
FIUME
AMADIO
PEROGLIO
ELEFANTI
MIRIGLIANI
ORTALDA
BACCHI
FERRARO FOGNO
GRISONE
PAGLIARA
FORMAGNANA
CORTESE
MILA
FURFARO
DAVITO MARIN
CARPANETO
GARRONE
MARINI
GASLINI
ROFFINO
DELAIDOTTI
CARESIO
VIOLA
BORGHI

BOZZALLAMICHETTO SUSANNA
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Nome Anno
CATERINA 1992
GIULIA 1990
CRISTINA 1976
LUCIA 1983
CARLOTTA 2003
AGNESE 1991
MIRIAM 1986
ANNALISA 2001
LUCREZIA 1992
ELENA 1995
JESSICA 1996
SIMONA 1969
CINZIA 1975
ELENA 1974
LISA 1994
DENISE 1988
STEFANIA 1998
ELISA 1976
ANNA 1976
AURORA 2004
ROBERTA 1976
FEDERICA 1997
BENEDETTA 1976
ALESSIA 1990
SILVIA 1976
VALENTINA 1986
PAOLA GIUSEPPINA 1966
ANNA LISA 1973
CLARISSA 1994
ALLEGRA 1992
CLIZIA 1988
CHIARA 1972
MANUELA 1972
MARIELLA 1973
GIANNA 1952
VALENTINA 1987
STEFANIA 1978
ROBERTA 1961

1966
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Cat.
SF
SF35
SF45
SF40
PF
SF
SF35
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF55
SF50
SF50
SF
SF35
SF
SF45
SF45
PF
SF45
SF
SF45
SF35
SF45
SF35
SF55
SF50
SF
SF
SF35
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF70
SF35
SF45
SF60
SF55

Cod.
RR999
A051599
VCO048
VCO048
RR999
AO004
RR999
RR999

VCO048
RR999
VCO060
TO088
245337
VC048
A051599
A051599
RR999
VC048
RR999
VC048
RR999
NOO058
RR999
VCO060
VCO046
AO004
RR999
A051599
RR999
RR999
AO006

AO004
VC008
A051599
RR999
RR999
VCO053

26/ 10/ 2025 18:37:29

Societa
RUNCARD STANDARD
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
RUNCARD STANDARD
ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
RUNCARD STANDARD
RUNCARD STANDARD
ASC
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
RUNCARD STANDARD
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
ADS 100 % ANIMA TRAIL
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
RUNCARD STANDARD
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
RUNCARD STANDARD
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
RUNCARD STANDARD
NOVARA CHE CORRE
RUNCARD STANDARD
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
ATL. TRIVERO 2001
ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
RUNCARD STANDARD
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
RUNCARD STANDARD
RUNCARD STANDARD

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

COURMAYEUR TRAILERS
ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
RUNCARD STANDARD
RUNCARD EPS

LA VETTA RUNNING

Tempo
02:37:04
02:38:43
02:38:57
02:40:04
02:40:04
02:40:08
02:40:22
02:40:28
02:42:15
02:42:15
02:42:26
02:43:06
02:43:33
02:43:37
02:44:40
02:44:43
02:44:43
02:45:51
02:47:26
02:48:29
02:52:53
02:53:29
02:54:31
02:59:27
02:59:59
02:59:59
03:01:58
03:02:07
03:02:30
03:05:05
03:05:34
03:07:05
03:07:14
03:09:10
03:17:16
03:29:23
03:29:42
03:34:24
03:51:26
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